CMC Estimate
& Government Supply

Date
Estimate #

CMC Government Supply

5200 Keller Springs Rd Customer #

Suite 522 Expires

Dallas TX 75248 Exp. Close
Sales Rep
Project
Shipping Method
Memo

BillTo Ship To

Brown County Sheriffs Office Brown County Sheriffs Office

1050 W Commerce St 1050 W Commerce St

Brownwood TX 76801 Brownwood TX 76801

United States United States

Quantity Description
BEN-NOVA-20 7 | Benelli Nova 20056 Pump Tactical Shotgun for

056 L.aw Enforcement

4/20/2016
Q255188

C20196815

5/20/2016
4/12/2016
E20150001 David Gol...

STANDARD to Contine...

Tax Rate
2,723.28

Subtotal 2,723.28

Shipping Cost (STANDARD to Continental US) 0.00

April 25, a0lk
Exhibit #5)
LT

Total $2,723.28



